GLOBAL EAST ASIA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LIMITED
Add: Room826, Floor 8,BLDG 13, University Science Park(East), Zhengzhou City, P.R.Henan, China.
Tel: 86-371-60911368 Email:info@global-antenna.com
Web:http://www.asialeren.com http://www.global-antenna.com
Product Name:868MHZ Fiberglass Antenna
Product Model:GLF868V10
Technical Index
Freq 868±10MHz
V.S.W.R ≤1.5
Gain 10dBi
Horizontal Beamwidth 360°
Vertical Beamwidth 25°
Polarization Vertical
Input Impedance 50Ω
Max Power 50W
Lighting Protection DC
Mechanical Index
Connector SMA male
Antenna Dimension Ф32×2100mm
Antenna Weight 1.2kg
Antenna Material Fiberglass
Antenna Color Gray
Working Temperature -40°c～60°c
Wind Velocity 60 m/s
Pole Diameter ￠35～￠50